


Weymouth v Wolverhampton Sunday 4th February 1973 (Training School Challenge 1st Leg)

Weymouth 1
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Wolverhampton
. Terry Meredith 2*
. Fizz Phillips

. John Shirt

. Alan Guest

. John Mills

. Bob McGough
. Ken Stafford

. Dave Mortiboys 1*
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Ht 03:
Ht 04:
Ht 05:
Ht 06:
Ht 07:
Ht 08:
Ht 09:
Ht 10:
Ht 11:
Ht 12:
Ht 13:

. Roger Stratton Fell
. Neil Middleditch Fell
. Dave Harris 3
. Melvin Soffe Fell
. Steve Blackburn 2
. Roger Best 1
. Julian White 3
. Dave Bulttigieg 0
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Phillips, Meredith, Stratton (f), Middleditch (f)
White, Stafford, Best, McGough

Mills, Blackburn, Guest, Soffe (f)

Harris, Shirt, Stafford, Best (f)

Meredith, Phillips, Soffe, Blackburn (f rem)
Stratton, Shirt, Middleditch, McGough
Mills, Guest, Harris, White

Middleditch, Stafford, Phillips, Buttigieg
Blackburn, Shirt, Mortiboys, Soffe (ns)
Mills, Stratton, Middleditch, Guest (f)
White, Harris, Meredith, Phillips

Mills, Stratton, Shirt, Soffe

Blackburn, Harris, Guest, Meredith (f)

OrFrRrFPPFPWN

_n
©o

89.7
86.6
83.7
86.0
87.9
86.5
87.0
87.5
85.7
83.4
86.5
83.2
89.1

W N W

w 2

Fell

5

Wey'th
0

GQNOOTWWWERA~ARLWNSPS

Cubs

(&)

PP WWWONOOWRANDN

O@H(I)H(I)Lﬂ\l-mn—ur

- .o]
NP NoO O

= 01 O

Wey'th
0
4
6
9

10
14
15
18
21
24
29
31
36

Bpts

QO OOONEBF

Bpts

=

P RPOORFRFON

Cubs
5
7

11
14
19
21
26
29
32
35
36
40
41



Wolverhampton v Weymouth Sunday 11th February 1973 (Training School Challenge 2nd Leg)

Wolverhampton 1
1. Terry Meredith 3
2. Fizz Phillips 1
3. John Shirt 3
4, Alan Guest Fell
5. John Mills 3
6. Tony Sharpe 1*
7. Ken Stafford 2
Weymouth 1
1. Roger Stratton 2
2. Neil Middleditch Fell
3. Dave Harris 1
4. Robin O'Hara 1*
5. Steve Blackburn 2
6. Martin Yeates 3
7. Julian White Fell

Ht 01: Meredith, Stratton, Phillips, Middleditch (f)
Ht 02: Yeates, Stafford, Sharpe, White (f)

Ht 03: Mills, Blackburn, O'Hara, Guest (f)

Ht 04: Shirt, Sharpe, Harris, White

Ht 05: Mills, Guest, Stratton, Middleditch

Ht 06: Meredith, Phillips, Harris, Yeates (f)

Ht 07: Sharpe, Blackburn, Shirt, O'Hara

Ht 08: Yeates, Phillips, Middleditch, Stafford

Ht 09: Mills, Yeates, Guest, Harris

Ht 10: Meredith, Stratton, Phillips, Blackburn (ret)
Ht 11: Stratton, Shirt, Stafford, Yeates (f rem)

Ht 12: Meredith, Harris, White, Guest (f)

Ht 13: Mills, Stratton, Shirt, O'Hara

Agg: Wolverhampton 90 - 65 Weymouth
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Weymouth v Iwade

Weymouth

NoO b, WN PP

. Roger Stratton
. Dave Harris

. Kevin Pope

. Neil Middleditch
. Julian White

. lan Barclay

. Mel Soffe

Iwade
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. Paul Dowdall
. Terry Spain

. Pip Austen

. Rocky Coutts
. Dave Patten
. Mick Camier
. lvor Thomas

Ht 01: Stratton, Harris, Spain, Dowdall (f)
Ht 02: Camier, Thomas, Barclay, Soffe

Ht 03:

Ht 04: Austen, Pope, Barclay, Thomas
Ht 05: White, Middleditch, Spain, Dowdall
Ht 06: Harris, Stratton, Austen, Camier

Ht 07:

Ht 08: Thomas, Harris, Spain, Soffe

Ht 09:

Ht 10: Thomas, Stratton, Harris, Patten
Ht 11: Pope, Dowdall, Spain, Soffe

Ht 12:

Ht 13: Camier, White, Dowdall, Pope (f)

Middleditch, White, Patten, Coutts (ef)

Pope, Barclay, Coutts (f), Patten (ret)

White, Austen, Camier, Middleditch

Stratton, Austen, Middleditch, Patten
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Sunday 4th March 1973 (Training School Challenge)
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Weymouth: Training School Championship Sunday 11th March 1973 (Individual)

Riders

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Dave Howard
Melvin Soffe
M.Mackie
Dave Purchase
Dave Buttigieg
Dave Harris
B.Critchlow
Kevin Pope

lan Barclay
Roger Stratton
P.Davey
Russell Foot
Gary Spencer
D.Goulding
Russ(?) Hodgson
K.Brown

Res: Chris Robins

Heat results - see next page
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pos
11th
5th
9th
5th
1st
4th
11th
7th
8th
3rd
9th
2nd
13th
14th
14th
14th



Ht 01:
Ht 02:
Ht 03:
Ht 04:
Ht 05:
Ht 06:
Ht 07:
Ht 08:
Ht 09:
Ht 10:
Ht 11:
Ht 12:
Ht 13:
Ht 14:
Ht 15:
Ht 16:
Ht 17:
Ht 18:
Ht 19:
Ht 20:

Soffe, Purchase, Mackie, Howard
Buttigieg, Pope, Harris, Critchlow
Stratton, Foot, Davey, Barclay
Spencer, Goulding, Brown, Hodgson
Buttigieg, Howard, Robins (f), Spencer (ns)
Statton, Harris, Soffe, Goulding (f)
Davey, Critchlow, Hodgson, Mackie (f)
Foot, Purchase, Brown, Pope (f)
Harris, Howard, Davey (f), Brown (f)
Buttigieg, Foot, Soffe, Hodgson

Pope, Mackie, Barclay, Goulding (f)
Stretton, Purchase, Spencer, Critchlow
Foot, Critchlow, Goulding, Howard
Pope, Soffe, Davey, Spencer (f)
Buttigieg, Mackie, Brown, Stratton (f)
Barclay, Harris, Purchase, Hodgson
Stratton, Hodgson, Howard, Pope (f)
Barclay, Soffe, Critchlow, Brown
Harris, Foot, Mackie, Spencer (f)
Buttigieg, Purchase, Davey, Goulding

Run off for 2nd place: Foot, Stratton
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